Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
TYPE LUMEN CCT CRI FINISH OPTIONS
RL677 ❏ 1000L-DIMTR-120 ❏ 27K
❏ 30K
❏ 40K
❏ 90+ ❏ WH ❏ GU24SA
GU24 SOCKET ADAPTER

B5IC-AT B5-AT B5RIC-AT B5R-AT
B25IC-AT B25RIC-AT
ORDERING GUIDE FOR COMPATIBLE HOUSING
INPUT WATTS: 15.25                    LUMENS:        1059  CRI: EFFICACY:     69 CCT: SPACING CRITERIA:
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectanceavity Reflectance
RO
OM
 C
AV
IT
Y
RA
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary Candela TabulationLumens Per ZoneLuminance (Average candela/M2
)
90º
80º
70º
60º
50º
40º
30º
20º
10º
Cone of Light
BEAM DIA. MEASURED AT 50% OF NADIR F.C.
(FT.)Distance to
Plane
(FC.) Initial
Footcandle at
Nadir
(FT.) Beam
Vert. Spread
(FT.) Beam
Horiz. Spread
2 97.6 fc 5.2 ft 5.2 ft
4 24.4 fc 10.4 ft 10.5 ft
6 10.8 fc 15.6 ft 15.7 ft
8 6.10 fc 20.8 ft 21.0 ft
10 3.90 fc 26.0 ft 26.2 ft
12 2.71 fc 31.2 ft 31.4 ft
 RL677-1000L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH EL05082054TEST NO.:
    90           2700K    1.32
Zone Lumens %Lamp %Fixt
0-20 141.28 13.3 13.3
0-30 296.29 28 28
0-40 478.23 45.2 45.2
0-60 824.15 77.8 77.8
0-80 1024.9 96.8 96.8
0-90 1055.12 99.7 99.6
Angle in
Degrees
Average 0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 17928 18114 18638
55 16722 16971 17610
65 15444 15780 16602
75 14131 14642 15814
85 14874 16009 18462
Zone Lumens
0-10 36.86
10-20 104.42
20-30 155.01
30-40 181.93
40-50 183.56
50-60 162.37